
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
260 
45 

199 
169 
13 
88 
77 

277 
234 
62 

621 
450 
84 
17 

188 
26 

227 
11 

Class 
300 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300 

300L 

300L 

300 

300L 

300L 

Name 
Matheus Barbosa 
Rafael Rosa 
Kioman Munoz 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Pedro Henrique Ramos 
Fábio Teixeira Florian 
Marcelo S. Moreno 
Denis Peppe dos Anjos 
Fernando Santos 
Renan Fernandes 
Saulo Brasil  
Gilmar F. Barbosa 
Anderson dos Santos 
Wesley Silva Ramos 
Renato Mariano  
Vinícius L. de Castro 
Marcelo Lemes 
Guilherme Jorgeto 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
5 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:44.289 
1:44.610 
1:44.650 
1:44.752 
1:45.466 
1:45.489 
1:45.777 
1:45.816 
1:46.153 
1:47.862 
1:48.059 
1:48.793 
1:49.260 
1:49.970 
1:51.244 
1:52.240 
1:52.889 
1:53.192 

Diff 

0.321 
0.361 
0.463 
1.177 
1.200 
1.488 
1.527 
1.864 
3.573 
3.770 
4.504 
4.971 
5.681 
6.955 
7.951 
8.600 
8.903 

Gap 

0.321 
0.040 
0.102 
0.714 
0.023 
0.288 
0.039 
0.337 
1.709 
0.197 
0.734 
0.467 
0.710 
1.274 
0.996 
0.649 
0.303 

In Lap 
5 

6 

6 

4 

3 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

7 

7 

3 

6 

5 

5 

4 

7 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Equipe 
Motonil Motors/Usatec BSB 
Vipal Pneus/Arthur Racing 
Motonil Motors/Usatec BSB/Açai Vitanat 
Duda Racing Team 
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
FastKids By Piui Motorsport 
FastKids By Piui Motorsport 
FastKids By Piui Motorsport 
TecFil Racing Team 
Renan Fui Racing 
Atalla Escapes 
Paulinho SuperBikes  
Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 
Paganelli Racing 
RF Racing 
Impacto Racing  
TecFil Racing Team 
Paganelli Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21/10/2017 11:22:06 
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     7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 

COPA KAWASAKI NINJA 300 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO -  NINJA 300 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:06:56 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 

21/10/2017 11:07 
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